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Domain
amex.asia
balmain.asia
bensonandhedges.asia
bristol.asia
clarion.asia
dkv.asia
explorer.asia
max.asia
metro-group.asia
pathfinder.asia
pgachampionship.asia
real.asia
robosofttechnologies.asia
tamiflu.asia
vedior.asia
wisa.asia
yoshi.asia
acomplia.asia
ana.asia
celebrations.asia
classic.asia
freedom.asia
jumbo.asia
miele.asia
pickup.asia
redlabel.asia
springfield.asia
tata.asia
vitasoy.asia
apc.asia
battlax.asia
brooks.asia
chopin.asia
datapipe.asia
ergo.asia
hess.asia
malibu.asia
meeting-metro.asia
nordmende.asia
reductil.asia
roland.asia
rydercup.asia
stmoritz.asia
technidata.asia
zexy.asia
abnamro.asia

Phase
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A

Open
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/04/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/05/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/06/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00

Close

02/11/2008 22:12
02/11/2008 22:15
02/11/2008 22:01
02/11/2008 22:23
02/11/2008 22:29
02/11/2008 22:30
02/11/2008 22:31
02/11/2008 22:34
02/11/2008 22:35
02/11/2008 22:00
02/11/2008 22:36
02/11/2008 22:37
02/11/2008 22:38
02/11/2008 22:40
02/11/2008 22:41
02/11/2008 22:47
02/11/2008 22:49
2/19/08 22:00
2/19/08 22:12
2/19/08 22:28
2/19/08 22:29
2/19/08 22:31
2/19/08 22:01
2/19/08 22:35
2/19/08 22:36
2/19/08 22:37
2/19/08 22:39
2/19/08 22:40
2/19/08 22:43
2/20/08 22:00
2/20/08 22:16
2/20/08 22:23
2/20/08 22:28
2/20/08 22:29
2/20/08 22:30
2/20/08 22:32
2/20/08 22:33
2/20/08 22:34
2/20/08 22:35
2/20/08 22:37
2/20/08 22:01
2/20/08 22:38
2/20/08 22:39
2/20/08 22:40
2/20/08 22:49
2/21/08 22:03
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adapkool.asia
aventis.asia
dialog.asia

excel.asia

galeria.asia

iam.asia

march.asia
meetingmetro.asia
pga.asia

quest.asia
rimmolution.asia
silhouette.asia
sunpipe.asia

tnt.asia
tuv-rheinland.asia
vita.asia

VOX.asia
activzine.asia
avon.asia
bearstearns.asia
bearstearnscitics.asia
belin.asia

bsil.asia

dunlop.asia
freeones.asia
honoluasurf.asia
icicibankhk.asia
jump.asia
moserbaer.asia
norton.asia
pasionporlaspersonas.asia
pyxis.asia
thecapitalgroupcompaniesinc.asia
wario.asia
yamaha.asia
bear-stearns.asia
bearstearnscitic.asia
bearstearnsciticsecurities.asia
blizzak.asia
crawford.asia
durex.asia
globalrealty.asia
icicibankcanada.asia
icicibankhongkong.asia
intercont.asia
kustomfootwear.asia
nexen.asia

SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2B
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR3

SR2A
SR2B
SR2C
SR2C
SR2B
SR2B
SR2A
SR2B
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR3

SR2C
SR2C
SR2B
SR2C
SR2A

02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
02/07/2008 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/19/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00

2/21/08 22:05
2/21/08 22:00
2/21/08 22:29
2/21/08 22:30
2/21/08 22:31
2/21/08 22:32
2/21/08 22:33
2/21/08 22:34
2/21/08 22:35
2/21/08 22:36
2/21/08 22:37
2/21/08 22:38
2/21/08 22:39
2/21/08 22:01
2/21/08 22:40
2/21/08 22:42
2/21/08 22:43
2/26/08 22:01
2/26/08 22:02
2/26/08 22:03
2/26/08 22:04
2/26/08 22:05
2/26/08 22:06
2/26/08 22:07
2/26/08 22:08
2/26/08 22:09
2/26/08 22:10
2/26/08 22:12
2/26/08 22:13
2/26/08 22:00
2/26/08 22:14
2/26/08 22:15
2/26/08 22:17
2/26/08 22:18
2/26/08 22:19
2/27/08 22:02
2/27/08 22:03
2/27/08 22:04
2/27/08 22:05
2/27/08 22:06
2/27/08 22:07
2/27/08 22:08
2/27/08 22:09
2/27/08 22:10
2/27/08 22:11
2/27/08 22:12
2/27/08 22:13
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planta.asia

psi.asia

rci.asia
sola-boost.asia
thetechguys.asia
webcamsex.asia
youngman.asia
anew.asia
bearstearnsciticasia.asia
bearstearnscompaniescitic.asia
bear-sterns.asia
bridgestone.asia
emc2.asia
homebase.asia
icicibankeurasia.asia
icicibankrussia.asia
johnguest.asia
morse.asia
para.asia
purex.asia
sector.asia
skype.asia

spl.asia
tuvrheinland.asia
wellness.asia
zodiac.asia
afag.asia
cadencedesign.asia
duplo.asia
everest.asia
jacobs.asia
leejeans.asia
otto.asia

seat.asia

SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2B
SR2B
SR2B
SR2B
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2C
SR2C
SR2B
SR2B
SR2B
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2B
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A
SR2A

2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/20/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/21/08 0:00
2/25/08 0:00
2/25/08 0:00
2/25/08 0:00
2/25/08 0:00
2/25/08 0:00
2/25/08 0:00
2/25/08 0:00
2/25/08 0:00

2/27/08 22:00
2/27/08 22:14
2/27/08 22:15
2/27/08 22:16
2/27/08 22:17
2/27/08 22:18
2/27/08 22:19
2/28/08 22:01
2/28/08 22:03
2/28/08 22:04
2/28/08 22:02
2/28/08 22:05
2/28/08 22:07
2/28/08 22:08
2/28/08 22:09
2/28/08 22:10
2/28/08 22:11
2/28/08 22:12
2/28/08 22:13
2/28/08 22:14
2/28/08 22:15
2/28/08 22:00
2/28/08 22:16
2/28/08 22:17
2/28/08 22:18
2/28/08 22:19
03/03/2008 22:01
03/03/2008 22:04
03/03/2008 22:05
03/03/2008 22:06
03/03/2008 22:07
03/03/2008 22:08
03/03/2008 22:00
03/03/2008 22:09



